Check Out These Homes!

WHITE SANDS- 1988 FLEETWOOD
doublewide. 3 BR, 2 baths, storage
house, 100x130 lot. Reduced $52.900 to
$45,500. LANGLEY & F ULFORD
REALTY, (919)842-3900

3-BR, 2-BATH, some built in appliances,

3-BR, 2-BATH, GARAGE, 1/2 acs
Brierwood Estates, $115,000. 754-8661

EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY

All real estate advertising in this news

LOWEST PRICE EVER! Beautifu!
wooded homesile with Intracoastal
Walerway access Near goll course. All
underground ulilities, paved
$15.000. (904)642 1798

streels
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Sunset Beach 5165.000

WANT TO PLAY A ROUND?

With 2 houses, 3 BR each. 1-1/2
baths each. Located on 3 5 beautiful
acres. Across from Lion's Paw Goll
Course. Perfect 19th hole Call the
real estate pro. Macon 579-5263

8! RED CARPET

S5 ISLAND COAST REALTY

This project is hot...again!

2 units under contract last weelc!

e " -

575 b _ ) ) . . LOT, STYRONS LANDING, Holden 1541 Seaside Rd., SW, Ocean Isle Beach, NC )

(.Z.HJAI, deck, ulility bu-lqu and garden paper is subject to the r_‘t.‘{’l. ral Fair Beach. Watertront, septic permit, county 579-0300 (800)225-2559 "‘LllL P 3 4

space. Close lo Lake Waccamaw, ]i(][ll.u]g Act of 1968 which makes it i . ; - . o LR 3!3-‘ Iw"

r . : 5 water. Smitherman Realty, 1-919.674 £2:5.0000 = rdepmiersy cenes ang ope e e o S

$45,000. Call 919-646-4438 illegal to advertise “any  ggge e S -

MAINTENANCE FREE. Better than new preference, limitation or P -

brick ranch, 3 BR, 2 bath, double car @ discrimination based on OCEAN COVE

garage, family room, formal dining race, color, religion, sex ~ 1. 2 and 3-BR units, living room. kitchen, C/H/A. carpet,

workshop, lots of storage and closets. or national OTigin, or an intention o A . dishwasher, washer and (ir}'l'I_ wet bar, balcony overlook-

Located in Carolina Shores North. make any preference, limitation or (7 ing the ocean. Jacuzzi in master bedroom, furnished.

$129.900 (‘..-:.nqx B800-845-0645. Ext. discrimination.” Units available are: Unit #220, 1 BR. $79.900: Unit #103,

3025, Jackie, C-21 Thomas Realty CONSTRUCTlON 1 BR. $89,000; Unit #106. 1 BR. $592.900; Unit #113, 1

AND REALTY BR, $82,500: Unit #111. 1 BR, $93.900; Unit #112. 1 BR.

PHONE (019)7545583 DAY OR NIGHT $79.900; Unit #122, 1 BR., $79.900: Unit #211, 1 BR,

579.900: Unit #208, 2 BR. $112.500:
$5205.000: Unit #305, 3 BR, $198.000.

Unit #301, 3 BR,
GOOSE CREEK-Home with approximately 1450 heated sq

ft.. 3 BR, 2 baths. hardwood fioors in kitchen and Great
room, big brick fireplace. 2 screened porches. garage, gas
heat and hot water. $98.400

BRICK LANDING PLANTATION-Fantastic golf course lot in
exclusive residential development with public water and
sewer. Amenities include golf, tennis and swimmir g

BENTTREE PLANTATION-Approx. 2,200 sq. ft custom home
with 3 BR, 2% baths, formal hving/dining room, family room
with fireplace and wet bar, kitchen with custom oak
cabinets and Jenn-Air. Also Caroling room and 2-car
garage. Just a few minutes walk to intracoastal Waterway
Amenities include clubhouse. pool tennis courts and dock
Serious inquiries only.

ROBERT NEILL, BROKER-IN-CHARGE
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Beautitul Wooded and Lakefront

HOMESITES From $23,900

CUSTOM BUILT HOMES
From $89,900

L

4.9% FINANCING AVAILABLE

ASH COMMUNITY

New listing! Looking for a lovely home with 3 acres of trees
on a paved road? This home has 3 BR, 2 baths, living
room, large dining room and kitchen combination. utility
room, sunken den with fireplace, carpet. central oil heat, 2
window AC units. screened porch, decks. fenced yvard,
handyman's workshop., small officc and truck stalls.
Priced to sell. $125.000. Shown by appointment,

sloogne
reaityc

OCEAN ISLE BEACH N.C. 28459
579-6216 579-6217

SALES AGENTS

Peggy Stanley, GRI, Broker Betty Mulrhead, Sales Assoclate
Nights 579-8866 Nights 754-5216
Barbara Campbell, Sales Associate Martha Pope, Broker
Nights 754-9474 Nights 754-4538

Hwy. 17, one mile north of Little River, SC
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